NATIONAL Assessment Centre		17401/2000 20/4	7
	Services. [wet 1 January.	NACHYJOU JINE	1
Dute In: 17/0×/2020 2021	Jeb description	Date &Timo Completed	Done by
11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11	SAS c-Illing	- Bate to tano company	
Veh No. XI SNOV	U-mail (Links thre, AlC thre)		
000 14/0x/20m 1970	I-Motor Claim Form		
1110010000 11150		<u> </u>	
OD TP / Remaing Only	I-Motor W/O (Wilhlat OD 2)	iii, TP (tirs)	
	I-Photo Uploaded		
TP Insurer:	Assessment/Survey Report		
Proformed When / INC Areign When / QW: (Ass't Report by Pax / Hand		
	orthon A		oxi
Owner/Driver: (1 /28.1 Gr. INC		
	,,	Tel:	
Confirmed by : (Cover Type: (
I the I black	Dater	Times	1
		20%; P: 21-79%. P: 80-10	J07•j
Bucess: (5) Londing: \$1,000		/	
Carriera de la la companya de la companya della companya della companya della companya de la companya de la companya della com	CHICARIA CHARLES CARREST CONTRACTOR	and the second s	St. Company
Commence of the Commence of th	DEPARTMENT AND STREET A SOUTH	1.异位现在6.6.4.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.	Cot No.
() Walk-In Customar : Customer's Information () Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer I	the state of the s	trictly NO refer of repotter.	
	CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR		
TO A CANADA DA CANADA C	ES()/NO();	Fowlug Co: (
			大のの かったいとうとう アッカルカル ちゅう
usunda ayan da kandin da karan da kara		MINITED TO MAKE THE	CANDENS D.
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Cour	rtesy Car ()		erialpens by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Cour 2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection	()		AFAIDANS DV · ·
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Cour 2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection	()		
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Cour 2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection	()		Maria Managaria
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Cour 2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>\$3000 Injury:	()		MANAGER DE LA COMPANION DE LA
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Cour 2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>\$3000 Injury:	()		Enthant of the second
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Cour 2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>\$3000 Injury:	()		Letter and the second
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Cour 2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>\$3000 Injury:	()		Entrant in the second s
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Cour 2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>\$3000 Injury:	()		September 1
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Cour 2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>\$3000 Injury:	()		de la constante de la constant
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Cour 2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$3000 Injury: Suite Photo [Action September 2015]			do lichardo
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Cour 2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$3000 Injury: Survey Photo [Repair Cost> \$3000		Reporting (330)	delicity in product
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Cour 2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>\$3000 Injury: Discreting AND STO	(·) () () () () () () () () () (Reporting (330)8 Assessment (5100)s ING (110)	de la constantia del constantia de la constantia de la constantia della constantia della co
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Cour 2) QC Check/Post Repuir Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost>\$3000 Injury: Differential Cost	DAIL Accides DAIDense DYTTowing (VITY Collow-)	Raporting (330)8 Assessment (\$100)8 INC (110) Total Survey 51	Control of tale (the
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Cour 2) QC Check/Post Repuir Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost>\$3000 Injury: Directions ()/Cour Injur	DAIL Acaides DAIDemis OFF Follows For glainbus	Raporting (330); Assessment (5100); INC (110); Imough Survey (Resurvey) Islant INC Only (Was 10 Jan 200)	Control of Samuel
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Cour 2) QC Check/Post Repuir Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost>\$3000 Injury: Differential Cost Cost	DAIL Acaides DAIL Acaides DAIDemay O'T' Follow-1 For plain lines O'T' Re-luspe	Reporting (330)s Assessment (\$100)s INC(110) Imagh Survey (Resurvey) Islant INC Only (Wall to Jan 700) silon	Control of Sandahli
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Cour 2) QC Check/Post Repuir Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost>\$3000 Injury: Differential Cost Cost	DAIL Acadese DAIL English Trivology For glainning OTR: Relaye To Ni: [dap DA	Reporting (330)s Assessment (\$100)s INC(110) Imagh Survey (Resurvey) Islant INC Only (Wall to Jan 700) silon 6 SMRT Survey 51	Control of Sandahli
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Cour 2) QC Check/Post Repuir Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost>\$3000 Injury: Dark This Cost C	DAILIAcaldea DAIDemer DYTYOlogy Forglammas ThirldapA JHTUCAddid	Reporting (530)s Assessment (5100)s INC(110) Incogh Survey (Resurvey) Islant INC Only (Wall to Jan 700) silon 6 SMRT Survey that Sarvious:	Charles At a said thin
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Cour 2) QC Check/Post Repuir Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost>\$3000 Injury:	() () () () () () () () () ()	Reporting (330)s Assessment (5100); INC (110) arough Survey (Resurvey); Signat INC Only (war 10 Jan 200); signat Survey (Resurvey); Signat Survey; Signat Su	(2) (2) (2) (3) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Cour 2) QC Check / Post Repuir Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo (Repuir Cost > \$3000 Industry: Description (Allowance ()/Cour Industry: Description ()/Cour Industry ()/Cour	() () () () () () () () () ()	Reporting (330); Assessment (3100); ING (110); Indigh Survey (Resurvey) Islant INC Only (rest 10 Jan 200); Islant Survey (Resurvey) Islant Survey (Resurvey) Indigh Survey (Resurvey) Indight Survey (Resurvey)	(A)
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Cour 2) QC Check / Post Repuir Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo (Repuir Cost > \$3000 Injury : Description: iver/Owner: onthet No: maged Portion: Checked by (Engr-In-Churge):	() () () () () () () ()	Reporting (330); Assessment (5100); INC (110); Imagh Survey (Resurvey) (1); Imagh Survey (Resurvey) (1)	(2) (1) (1) (2) (2) (2) (2) (2) (2) (2) (2) (2) (2
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Cour 2) QC Check / Post Repuir Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo (Repuir Cost > \$3000 Industry: Description (Allowance ()/Cour Industry: Description ()/Cour Industry ()/Cour	() () () () () () () () () ()	Reporting (330); Assessment (5100); INC (110); Imagh Survey (Resurvey) (1); Imagh Survey (Resurvey) (1)	(1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or wilholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of this report being made available.

A STATE OF THE STA	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	17/02/2020 20:32
Date Of Accident	14/02/2020 19:50
Exact Location Of Accident	ALONG CHOA CHU KANG STREET 53
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
CALLS AND SERVICE OF THE SERVICE OF	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	XB9778K
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	CHEM-SOLV TECHNOLOGIES PTE LTD
Co Reg No	1
Email Address	SAFETY@AROMAKEM.COM.SG
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-83183117
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-83183117
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	NISSAN
Model	TRUCK
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	SEND FRIEND HOME
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
f No. Please state action to be taken	REPORTING ONLY
Vehicle Category	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE PTE LTD
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	D19MFL0001100
Cover Note Number	ann-ber (Prisining) - Friedrich (Seite)
Driver	
Name of Driver	W/INCALINAS

Name of Driver WIN AUNG Passport No/FIN GXXXX084M Date Of Birth 03/12/1967 Occupation OUTDOOR Date Of Driving Pass 05/02/2010 Driving Experience 10 YEARS AND 0 MONTHS Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-83183117

Fax Number

Contact Number OTHERS-83183117

EMail Address SAFETY@AROMAKEM.COM.SG Address

BLK 819 JURONG WEST STREET 81

#14-240

Postcode

640819

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

8

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

*

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLIDED INTO PARKED VEHICLE

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

NO

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

YES

Was any other material or property damaged?

110

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

NANYANG N.P.C

Police Station Address

ROAD: 2 JURONG WEST AVE 5 , POSTCODE: 649482 , COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: 1800-7929999 - FAX NO:

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO POLICE REPORT J/20200215/078

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SLU7281G

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

VOLKSWAGEN

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

PEA NGIAP MENG

NRIC/Passport Number

SXXXX351D

Contact Number

98738884

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.

SKETCH PLAN			
A) XB 9118X B) SLU 72810	REMINISIE A P	choa chu leasuh	51.5
ESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF	N		
REFAR TO	buch enfort	J /2020KXIZ / 2018	
LARATION declare the foregoing particulars	are true in every respect.	1.	
)	17/0x/20x	2
rholder's Signature & Time:	Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:	Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name: NRIC/FIN No.:	m Abo

. AGCIDENT STATEMENT

	4001	DENT DATE 14:14	02/ (100) (00/M	M/YYYY), TIME:(9: 50](HH:MM] -
	LOCAT	TION: CHOA CHUK	(A) (2)	S3 '	80. H	-
	1,	DETAILS OF VEHIC	lë .	ws saus seniso-in		
	•	a) VEHICLE NUMBI			. 6 0	
		DINSURANCE CO			es file	
		C)POLICY TYPE I			- 1 - NI / FIG.	- andres
		d)POLICY TYPE: (O	CKB45A	TRU PARITY THIRD	PARITER	2 84 (1951)]
30		I)TYPE:(JALOON /			ROYOLEAC	STHERS)
6		a) AEHIOFE GYLEG	ORYI (PRIVATE / CO	MMERCIA) / MOTO	DROYOLE	
		In)PURPOSE OF USI	NG AT ACCIDENT TO	WE: 10:20	~	4 B
10		I ARE YOU CLAIM!	NG UNDER YOUP O ATE (THIRD PARTY CL	WN INSURANCE (Y	EZ/(10)	
	2.	INSURED / POLICY		NIM / CERURIING	OULT	
		A)NAME: CHE	EMSOLY TECHN			
		D) NRIC/FIN/PASSP	ORT: 29, 30, 710	neersector CONT.	40TI	OHE THE
102		c) ADDRESS:				1
		· CONTINUE TO 3,	d IF DRIVER ALSO PO	DUCY HOLDER	The second second	2 2
440 of per	ssan gap	DRIVER '				
Cinduding	dulver)		AUN'S	all No sour	-(MALE / FE	
(1)		DINRIC/FIN/PASSE CJADDRESS: Bux 8	19. 14-240, 71	mony Mest St. RI.	4011- D 110	1311-1
		USA PAGINISA	and the second second			
		*d)DATE OF BIRTH			1	10217
		DOCCUPATION:		05 PEB 2010	1 2	~ "
	4,	WAS DRIVER AN	EMPLOYER OF TH	E INSURED'S CON		es) NO)
		IF NO, RELATION	NAHID OF THE DET	VER WITH INSUR	ED:	
1.51	ij.	DIWEATHER CON	DITION CLEAR R	UNING / OTHERS		
	6.	WAS ANYBODY IN	IJURED (XEI /OHO)	-150		
1		a) REPORTED TO P	OUGE (YES)/(DEC)	4 11 2 11 11	32	
	- 13	THIRD PARTY VEHI	TATE WHICH POLICE			ALC: NO.
4 He of page	MANDET	a) VEHICLE NUA	ABER: SLL	72814 MODE	1. YOUK	MACINA
(Induding	alrivir)	(b) DRIVER'S NA	MEI PEA NGIAP	NIEH6		
()	, ,	' c) NRIC/FIN/PA	SSPORTI_S 800.13	77. D CON.	TACT: 98	B0004
	T.	THIRÖ, PARTY VEHI		MODE	117	20.0
K No of p		. AL DRIVER'S NA		1,000	. 4 1	
(Industr	ng driver	그래요 아이를 하는 그는 이 경험에서 없어 없어 다 살을 때문에 없다면	SSPORTI	CON	TACT	
()					
4.7	311	¥7		114	100	10 00
		20 10	j. 19	10		Total visit of
		84 - 25 ₀₀ 00	email = 1	safety (3) o	romakem	- Lome so
		¥)	· V1040	Motoring @		
			t and the		THE RESERVE OF THE PERSON OF	



POLICE REPORT (NP299)

Police Station Of Origin Nanyang N.P.C 2 Jurong West Avenue 5 SINGAPORE 849482 Tel No: 1800-7929999 THE BUTTON TO THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF

1 01

Report No J/20200215/2078

Date/Time Report Made 15/02/2020 19:19	Vide Repo	Vide Report No.		Station Diary No.	
Name Of Informant WIN AUNG	Address APT BLK 514 CHOA CHU KANG STREET 51 #03-056 TANJONG PAGAR COMPLEX SINGAPORE 680514				
ID Type / ID No. FIN NO / G7408084M	Contact	Contact No Home/Office Mobile 83183		S. CIC BOUDIA	
Nationality MYANMAR	Email Address				
Occupation	Sex	Age	Date of Birth	Race	
Trailer-truck driver	Male	Male 52 03/12/19		Others	
Institution/School Name	Language				
Date/Time Of Incident 14/02/2020 19:50	Location Of Incident CHOA CHU KANG STREET 53 SINGAPORE Near Choa Chu Kang Stadium Carpark				

Brief details.

On 14/02/2020 at about 1950hrs, I parked my truck bearing (XB9778K) at Choa Chu Kang St 53, near the stadium carpark, to send my friend back home. After a few minute of talking, he alighted my truck I did not noticed a black car bearing (SLU7281G), driven by driver namely Pea Ngiap Meng, S8021351D parked right behind my truck. I reversed my truck and hit the car. The car was not there when I parked my truck. I waited for the driver to come back to the car and we exchange numbers. I am lodging this report for my own insurance claim. My truck has no damages however the car suffer a scratch on the

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report:

J / Sgt 1 ALVIN LIM JIA MING

Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable

Officer In-Charge Of Case; J / Jurong Police Divisional Investigation Branch / Insp NORAIDIL SUFYAN BIN KAMSANI Contact No.: 66659999

Authentication Stamp

Signature Of Informant

Date/Time: 15/02/2020 19:19

Classification Of Case







POLICE REPORT (NP299)

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Report No.

hood and on the front bumper.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report:

J / Sgt 1 ALVIN LIM JIA MING

Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable

Officer In-Charge Of Case:
.1 / Jurong Police Divisional Investigation Branch /

Signature Of Informant:

Date/Time: 15/02/2020 19:19

Classification Of Case:



INDIA INTERNATIONAL BOSURVINE FIR L'ID

of the family was the parent for the days a

this marketing has compositely on schools the telephone

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

MOTOR VISICIES (THEO PARTY RISES AND COMPENSATION) ALT CHAPTER 199.
SECTOR VISICIES (THOSE PARTY RISES AND COMPENSATION) STUDY (NO READ TRANSPORT ACT, 1911 (MACAYED),
SECTOR VISICIES (THEO PARTY RISES OF LES 1911 MALAYES).

All Accidents must be reported within 24 hours of the incident regardless of whether it will lead to a claim.

CERTIFICATE NO.: D19MFL0001100

COVER: Third Party Only

Index Mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

XB9778K

Chassis No.

CKB45ABT60582

2. Name of Policyholder

CHEM-SOLV TECHNOLOGIES FIE LTD

Effective date of Insurance

08 Mar 2019

4. Expiry date of Insurance

£ 29 Feb 2620

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive"

(1) Whilet the whicle is being used in connection with the Policyholder's business. Any person provided he is in the Policyholder's employ and is drawing on their order or with their permission.

(2) Whilat the vehicle is being used for social, domestic or pleasure purposes. Any person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with their permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the lacensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Mouse Venicle or has been so permitted and is not maqualitied by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enschment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Venicle

6. Limitations as to use."

(1) Use in connection with the Policyholder's business.

(2) Use for the carriage of passengers (other than for time or reward) in connection with the Polscyholder's business.

(3) Use for social, domestic and pleasure purposes.

The Policy does not cover

(1) Use for moving, pairs-making, reliability trial, or speed tosting.

(2) Use whilst drawing a greater number of trailers in all than is permitted by Law.

(3) Use for the carriage of passengers for hire or reward.

*Limitations readered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysin), are not to be included under these headings.

Excess Section II.

: SGD

2.500.00

FOR DRIVERS BELOW 21 YEARS OR ABOVE 65 YEARS OF AGE & OR LESS THAN 2 YEARS SINGAPORE DRIVING LICENCE, AN ADDITIONAL EXCESS OF \$51500 - ON SECTION II WILL HE APPLICABLE

I'We HEREBY CERTIFY that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is usued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malayum)

Agent/Broker BO00021/ACCLAIM INSURANCE BROKERS PTE LTD

Date of Issue

: 21/03/2019 17:56-5

M.Z. 201CT +GOODS CARRYING - PM(Company's total

For India International Insurance Pte Ltd.

Authorised Signatory